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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/29-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

76.16.021 

76.16.059 

82.04.069 

82.04.069 

82.14.009 

Description of Goods 

Spatulas, crucibles 

Aluminium gauze 

Basins, flat bottomed 

Biscui trollers 

Pastry dockers 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Whole Item Fish eaters, butter knives and similar kitchen 

or tableware excluding; spoons, forks, ladles, 
turners, spatulas, whisks, whips, all 
finished goods plated with precious metal and 
sets of cutlery incorporating any of the 
exclusions 

82.14.009 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Whole Item Fish eaters, butter knives and similar 

ki tchen or tableware excluding 
1 Serving, measuring and straining spoons 
2 Decorative commemorative type spoons 
3 Serving or carving forks 
4 Ladles 
5 Turners 
6 Spatulas 
7 Whisks 
8 Whips 
9 Finished goods plated with precious metal 

10 Sets incorporating any of the above 
83.02.015 CURRENT APPROVAL 

83.02.015 

83.02.015 

83.02.015 

83.07.021 

83.07.021 

83.15.009 

84.08.011 

84.10.049 

84.10.049 

Brass hinges, in lengths of 304.8mm, when 
declared by a manufacturer for use by him,. only 
in making jewellery and trinket boxes 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Spring loaded brass hinge 
Coo 1 room door locks/latches 

Door furniture of brass 

Component parts for Channel lighting systems 
as may be approved 
APPROVED: 
Male and female three and five way 

connecting blocks 
Starter socket 
Lampholder 
Connector (plastic caps) 
Capacitor bracket 
30 watt gear tray l250mm 
58 watt gear tray l550mm 
Earth Bracket 
Connecting block backplate 
Geartray locating bracket 
Coupler channel lite 
Channel lite end plates 
Suspension complete with screws 
Aluminium louvres 26 and 58 watt 
Extrusion profiles 
Metal lampholder for low vol tage halogen 
light quartz halogen lamps 

Welding electrodes: Monel 190, Inconel 112, 
and Incoloy 135 

Martonair impact cylinders having bores in 
excess of 100mm 

Diaphram pumps (Manual) 

Metering pumps 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PO Box 413 
AUCKLAND 1000 
CMI Housewares Limi ted 
C/- Craigs Customs Agency 
PO Box 3937 
AUCKLAND 
Watson Victor Limited 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 
Starline Distributors Ltd 
C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 
Starline Distributors Ltd 
C/- ASC Flowers Customs Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 

Collector of Customs 
AUCKLAND 

Engineering Developments Ltd 
C/- Profile International Ltd 
PO Box 30314 
LOWER HUTT 

Coldmaster Products Ltd 
PO Box 51536 
PAKURANGA 
Collector of Customs 
AUCKLAND 
Concept Lighting Limited 
C/- CVJ Tariff Consultants 
PO Box 1053 
AUCKLAND 

Eman Enterprises Limited 
PO Box 31103 
Milford 9 
AUCKLAND 
Dickinson Metal Sales Ltd 
PO Box 40223 
Glenfield 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

MacEwans Machinery Limi ted 99 
PO Box 3048 
WELLINGTON 
A Foster & Co Ltd 99 
PO Box 1951 
AUCKLAND 
Brown Brothers Engineers Limited 99 
PO Box 548 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 600290A 

WN 620092 

WN 620099 

WN 620095 

58l657C 

AK 600308H 

210058E 

WN 522620 
AK 600263D 

AK 600298G 

AK 600259F 

AK 600288K 

AK 600285E 

WN 5220l7D 

AK 600243 

CH 541124G 

No. 120 

·Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


